Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Capacitors with screw terminals    螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器   螺钉式电容器 B43740,B43760
Extra long useful life ---- 105ºC    超长使用寿命型 超长使用寿命型 超长使用寿命型 超长使用寿命型 ---- 105ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
IAC,max
120 Hz
40 ºC
A
IAC,R
120 Hz
105 ºC
A
Ordering code
350 1000 13.0 4.3 B437*0A4108M0##
1500 17.0 5.4 B437*0A4228M0##
2200 22.0 7.3 B437*0A4228M0##
2700 25.0 8.2 B437*0A4278M0##
3300 29.0 9.4 B437*0A4338M0##
3900 32.0 10.5 B437*0A4398M0##
4700 37.0 11.9 B437*0A4478M0##
4700 37.0 12.0 B437*0B4478M0##
5600 43.0 14.0 B437*0A4568M0##
6800 49.0 15.8 B437*0A4688M0##
8200 57.0 19.1 B437*0A4828M0##
8200 62.0 20.2 B437*0B4828M0##
10000 57.0 22.0 B437*0A4109M0##
10000 67.0 21.9 B437*0B4109M0##
12000 57.0 25.9 B437*0A4129M0##
12000 80.0 26.9 B437*0B4129M0##
15000 80.0 28.4 B437*0A4159M0##
18000 80.0 32.0 B437*0A4189M0##
400 1000 14.0 4.5 B437*0A9108M0##
1500 19.0 6.1 B437*0A9158M0##
2200 24.0 7.9 B437*0A9228M0##
2200 27.0 8.7 B437*0B9228M0##
2700 29.0 9.3 B437*0A9278M0##
3300 33.0 10.8 B437*0A9338M0##
3300 34.0 11.0 B437*0B9338M0##
3900 38.0 12.5 B437*0A9398M0##
4700 44.0 14.3 B437*0A9478M0##
5600 50.0 16.2 B437*0A9568M0##
6800 56.0 18.2 B437*0A9688M0##
6800 58.0 19.0 B437*0B9688M0##
8200 57.0 20.8 B437*0A9828M0##
8200 66.0 21.4 B437*0B9828M0##
64.3 x 143.2 23
Case
dimensions
d × l

VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
IAC,max
120 Hz
40 ºC
A
IAC,R
120 Hz
105 ºC
A
Ordering code
400 10000 57.0 25.4 B437*0A9109M0##
10000 80.0 26.0 B437*0B9109M0##
12000 80.0 31.1 B437*0A9129M0##
450 1000 15.0 4.9 B437*0A5108M0##
1500 20.0 6.5 B437*0A5158M0##
2200 26.0 8.5 B437*0A5228M0##
2700 31.0 10.2 B437*0A5278M0##
3300 37.0 11.9 B437*0A5338M0##
3300 36.0 11.9 B437*0B5338M0##
3900 41.0 13.4 B437*0A5398M0##
4700 47.0 15.3 B437*0A5478M0##
5600 54.0 17.5 B437*0A5568M0##
5600 55.0 18.0 B437*0B5568M0##
6800 57.0 20.5 B437*0A5688M0##
6800 64.0 20.9 B437*0B5688M0##
8200 77.0 25.0 B437*0A5828M0##
10000 80.0 29.7 B437*0A5109M0##91.0 x 221.0 7
76.9 x 190.7 16
91.0 x 144.5 15
76.9 x 220.7 13
91.0 x 170.0 12